Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Barcelona Nord - Bus Station > Montpelli-
. er > Lyon - Perrache Bus Station > Paris City Centre - Bercy Go to website
Seine

Direction Route schedule
Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Barcelona Nord - Bus Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Barcelona Nord - Bus
Station Station
4 stops Monday 17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:15
Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Wednesday 17:15
Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Thursday 17:15
Montpellier

Friday 17:15
Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Saturday 17:15

Sunday 17:15

Route info

Direction: Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min

Wales i Nederland
- i Magdeburg
Cardiff LONEDT S g |
5 Diisseidorf
Bel Y Deutschland
3elgie . ]
LINE= g g 7 o Frankfurt Dresdel
£ aiage. am Main
Belgien
GUERNSeY ) Mirnberg
¢ Paris Luxembourg
Rennes Stuttgart Lin
Minchen 5 @
Oste
Mantes
= Schweizl,
France SuissefSvizzeral
Swvizra !
Slov
Milano
Toring
Genova "Bologna Sy,
Monacao @
Pamplona/ e ! Citta'di san
Irufa Marssille Marino
<]
Andorre, e
Vell
= la Vel Roma 1tal
P.’I..gr-d Nap
Espana  Yalencia Ralma

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

ablacar Bus — Barcelong Nord - Bus, Station = BusMaps
" Eﬂlontpeﬁ{er >5Ly0r1— erratﬁwe%rus Etation—"rlg’naris City... s


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-4260135857
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-4260135857
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-4260135857




Direction

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Barcelona Nord - Bus
Station

4 stops

Open route schedule

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Lloret de Mar

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Route schedule

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Barcelona Nord - Bus

Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 13 hour 45 min

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-4260135857

Direction

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station — Paris City Centre - Bercy
Seine

4 stops

Open route schedule

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Lloret de Mar

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Route schedule

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station — Paris City Centre - Bercy
Seine

Monday 14:35
Tuesday 14:35
Wednesday 14:35
Thursday 14:35
Friday 14:35
Saturday 14:35
Sunday 14:35
Route info

Direction: Barcelona Nord - Bus Station
Stops: 4
Trip Duration: 14 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-4260135857

Direction

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Barcelona Nord - Bus
Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Route schedule

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine — Barcelona Nord - Bus

Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-4260135857

Direction

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station — Paris City Centre - Bercy
Seine

4 stops

Open route schedule

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Montpellier

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine

Route schedule
Barcelona Nord - Bus Station — Paris City Centre - Bercy
Seine

Monday 14:35
Tuesday 14:35
Wednesday 14:35
Thursday 14:35
Friday 14:35
Saturday 14:35
Sunday 14:35
Route info

Direction: Barcelona Nord - Bus Station
Stops: 4
Trip Duration: 14 hour 25 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lloret de

Mar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-4260135857

